
DATE HOME AWAY FIELD
Team 11 - Orange Team 16 - Silver Field 1

Monday May 2 Team  12 - Pink Team 15 - White Field 2

Team 13 - Navy Team 14 - Champagne Field 3

Team 15 - White Team 11 - Orange Field 3

Wedneday May 4 Team 16 - Silver Team 14 - Champagne Field 2

Team  12 - Pink Team 13 - Navy Field 1

Team 11 - Orange Team  14 - Champagne Field 1

Monday May 9 Team 15 - White Team 13 - Navy Field 2

Team 16 - Silver Team  12 - Pink Field 3

Team 13 - Navy Team 11 - Orange Field 2

Wednesday May 11 Team 14 - Champagne Team  12 - Pink Field 1

Team 15 - White Team 16 - Silver Field 3

Team 11 - Orange Team  12 - Pink Field 2

Monday May 16 Team 13 - Navy Team 16 - Silver Field 1

Team  14 - Champagne Team 15 - White Field 3

Team 11 - Orange Team 16 - Silver Field 1

Wednesday May 18 Team  12 - Pink Team 15 - White Field 2

Team 13 - Navy Team 14 - Champagne Field 3

Monday May 23

Team 15 - White Team 11 - Orange Field 3

Wednesday May 25 Team 16 - Silver Team 14- Champagne Field 2

Team  12 - Pink Team 13 - Navy Field 1

Team 11 - Orange Team 14 - Champagne Field 1

Monday May 30 Team 15 - White Team 13 - Navy Field 2

Team 16 - Silver Team  12 - Pink Field 3

Team 13 - Navy Team 11 - Orange Field 2

Wednesday June 1 Team  20 - Champagne Team  12 - Pink Field 1

Team 15 - White Team 16 - Silver Field 3

Team 11 - Orange Team  12 - Pink Field 2

Monday June 6 Team 13 - Navy Team 16 - Silver Field 1

Team  20 - Champagne Team 15 - White Field 3

Team 11 - Orange Team 16 - Silver Field 1

Wednesday June 8 Team  12 - Pink Team 15 - White Field 2

Team 13 - Navy Team  20 - Champagne Field 3

Team 15 - White Team 11 - Orange Field 3

Monday June 13 Team 16 - Silver Team  20 - Champagne Field 2

Team  12 - Pink Team  19 - Red Field 1

Team 11 - Orange Team  20 - Champagne Field 1

Wednesday June 15 Team 15 - White Team 13 - Navy Field 2

Team 16 - Silver Team  18 - Orange Field 3

2016 NORTHERN HILLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

U8 GIRLS - COUNTRY HILLS LANDING NW
(West on Country Hills Landing to the end)

No Games - Victoria Day



Team 13 - Navy Team 11 - Orange Field 2

Monday June 20 Team  20 - Champagne Team  12 - Pink Field 1

Team 15 - White Team 16 - Silver Field 3

Team 11 - Orange Team  12 - Pink Field 2

Wednesday June 22 Team 13 - Navy Team 16 - Silver Field 1

Team  20 - Champagne Team 15 - White Field 3

Soccer Windup …. Saturday June 25th 11:00 - 4:00


